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Pocet izieb

Chodba

Obyvacia izba

Kuchyna

Spdaina

Kapelna
Vymera interiéru
06 Balkén
Vymera exteriéru

Celkovéa vymera

Podlazie

2

Bytovy dom

H

6,88 m?
11,73 m?
6,49 m?
13,13 m?
4,66 m?
42,89 m?
6,33 m?
6,33 m?

49,22 m?

+421 915 808 515 | info@jablone.sk

jablone.sk
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